Alias
Alamo Andy
Bison Jim
Colorado Horseshoe
Sheriff Robert Love
Shootin Steel
Skyhawk Hans
Wildcat Bob
Yuma Jack

Total clean shooters: 8

Texican Rangers
Sunday June 14, 2020

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Category
Cowboy
Cattle Baron
Silver Senior
Elder Statesman
Senior
Elder Statesman
Frontiersman
Frontiersman

1
6
13
8
7
3
11
17

Shoot date:
Match Finish Cat Finish
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Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
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